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·# 100 P:. dministration 

Sala:des 
Directo? SEP 

Clerical 

Othe T Expenses 
Audit, etc 

PROJEC'I' 
1968 /69 TITLE 1 

BUDGET 

Total ..l'~.dministration 

#200 Instructio11 

Safa~ies 
Teachers SEP 
PsJrcb .• 
SHIELD 

fl 

Psyeh, Sl·I!FLD 
Surnm.e r: Reading 
Stibstitutes 
Cle:dcal - SH!EI,:O 

SuppU.e s .. , SitP 

Co.nt:racted Sei:vice s 
Rental of Pool {SHIELD) 

#400 Health 

SHIELD (N'u.r.se) 

Total I-Iealth 

#500 'I':;·ansportation 

Contr.act,3cl Serv·ices 
SHH:LD 

$ l, zoc 
700 

2.50 

$2,150 

$10,800 
600 

4,850 
600 

1,800 
400 
300 

l, 107 

500 

$20,957 

$ 600 

$1,700 
600 

$ 2,300 

l74t:L 



$ 2,980 
6{ .,. 

O,;;i 

;$ 3, 643 

$1,000 

$31,200 




